
02 April 2022 Long Range Side Match Results 
    Nbr Hits (15 max)/time  Nbr Hits (6 max)/time 
Shooter    Take No Prisoners  Lever Action Rifle 
Hoopsnake LaVache   12/40.91   4/48.94 
Superstition Slim   n/a    2/56.23 
Jimmy Yuma    6/60.40    0/? 
Paca Mc Masters   6/41.42    5/37.22 
Cpl. Quayne    n/a    5/42.58 
Red Jack    11/61.04   n/a 
Bitterroot Beaver   11/42.82   6/101.32 
Boulder Canyon Bob   14/42.48   4/45.81 
Queen Foraday    14/52.61   5/80.13 
Wanderin Rose    14/37.70   4/67.26 
Swegian Lady    13/123.4   3/89.73 
Skinny McKinney   13/25.42   5/52.47 



Rio Cowboy April 2022 final - Main Match
4/2/2022

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
57913 Blindman 276.61
71226 Cactus Lawman 213.61
21990 Capt Steptoe 193.07
100086 Colt Laredo 141.61
97903 Colt Westyn 239.15
10614 Cripple Creek Kid 138.28
83584 English Al 144.70
64095 Judah Macabee 213.72
100848 Katie Rose 357.31
104338 One Eyed Tess 195.55
101284 Reverend Ledslinga 99.29
14226 Sagebrush Burns 457.47
99561 Skinney McKinney 169.93
106860 Special K 207.29



Rio Cowboy April 2022 final - Main Match
4/2/2022

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Reverend Ledslinga SH 99.29 8 18.74 0 0 0 18.74 1 24.24 0 0 9 15.24 2 15.33 0 0 0 15.33 1 20.88 0 0 3 17.88 2 17.19 0 0 0 17.19 1 19.91 0 0 5 14.91 1

2 Cripple Creek Kid SG 138.28 31 24.73 0 0 0 24.73 5 36.49 0 0 5 31.49 11 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 4 24.83 0 0 5 19.83 3 22.37 0 0 0 22.37 3 25.49 0 0 5 20.49 5

3 Silver Spurs Charlie CAB 138.92 51 25.00 1 0 0 30.00 14 24.91 0 0 10 14.91 1 20.85 0 0 0 20.85 7 25.17 1 0 4 26.17 12 19.70 2 0 0 29.70 15 21.29 0 0 4 17.29 2

4 Black Jack Flagg GP 140.58 45 26.45 1 0 0 31.45 17 29.20 0 0 7 22.20 4 19.41 0 0 0 19.41 5 24.45 0 0 4 20.45 4 26.63 0 0 0 26.63 11 25.44 0 0 5 20.44 4

5 Colt Laredo CB 141.61 41 24.94 0 0 0 24.94 6 32.11 0 0 6 26.11 7 21.39 0 0 0 21.39 8 27.06 0 0 5 22.06 6 25.97 0 0 0 25.97 8 26.14 0 0 5 21.14 6

6 Sanokee Sage CB 144.55 45 20.16 0 0 0 20.16 2 30.25 5 0 5 50.25 31 15.53 0 0 0 15.53 2 20.50 0 0 5 15.50 1 21.66 0 0 0 21.66 2 26.45 0 0 5 21.45 7

7 English Al ES 144.70 44 26.78 0 0 0 26.78 8 32.46 0 0 10 22.46 5 20.72 0 0 0 20.72 6 32.45 0 0 4 28.45 13 24.05 0 0 0 24.05 4 27.24 0 0 5 22.24 8

8 Lefty Henderson SD 155.00 60 27.43 0 0 0 27.43 9 31.36 0 0 10 21.36 3 24.71 0 0 0 24.71 14 29.39 0 0 4 25.39 11 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 6 25.72 2 0 5 30.72 17

9 Sassy Dancer LH 155.27 54 25.30 0 0 0 25.30 7 38.22 3 0 4 49.22 30 16.67 0 0 0 16.67 3 25.71 0 0 5 20.71 5 25.39 0 0 0 25.39 6 22.98 0 0 5 17.98 3

10 Skinney McKinney MW 169.93 77 24.45 0 0 0 24.45 4 39.34 0 0 6 33.34 14 25.63 0 0 0 25.63 15 28.37 0 0 3 25.37 10 30.73 0 0 0 30.73 18 35.41 0 0 5 30.41 16

11 Dahoney SG 176.03 78 31.29 0 0 0 31.29 16 42.47 2 0 5 47.47 26 21.96 0 0 0 21.96 9 28.69 0 0 5 23.69 7 26.16 0 0 0 26.16 10 30.46 0 0 5 25.46 10

12 Claudia Feather LCAB 179.92 92 28.29 0 0 0 28.29 12 42.28 0 0 10 32.28 13 25.81 1 0 0 30.81 22 31.68 0 0 3 28.68 14 28.28 0 0 0 28.28 13 36.58 0 0 5 31.58 18

13 Splitthumb ES 180.37 86 28.22 0 0 0 28.22 11 37.94 2 0 5 42.94 23 21.20 0 1 0 31.20 23 29.48 0 0 5 24.48 9 25.99 0 0 0 25.99 9 32.54 0 0 5 27.54 11

14 Swegian Lady GD 183.65 91 33.91 0 0 0 33.91 20 38.95 0 0 7 31.95 12 23.93 0 0 0 23.93 11 30.21 2 0 5 35.21 21 28.25 0 0 0 28.25 12 35.40 0 0 5 30.40 15

15 Capt Steptoe ES 193.07 112 39.63 0 0 0 39.63 28 36.09 0 0 10 26.09 6 29.83 0 0 0 29.83 18 35.50 0 0 5 30.50 16 35.42 0 0 0 35.42 25 36.60 0 0 5 31.60 19

16 Dusty K-Bar SG 194.90 107 27.84 0 0 0 27.84 10 42.12 0 0 7 35.12 17 24.14 0 0 0 24.14 12 39.18 0 0 5 34.18 18 28.15 1 0 0 33.15 20 40.47 1 0 5 40.47 30

17 One Eyed Tess LV 195.55 118 29.94 0 0 0 29.94 13 42.51 0 0 7 35.51 19 33.08 0 0 0 33.08 29 34.85 0 0 5 29.85 15 39.41 0 0 0 39.41 30 32.76 0 0 5 27.76 12

18 Kan-Do Kate CL 198.14 102 33.10 0 0 0 33.10 19 42.92 4 0 5 57.92 35 23.18 0 0 0 23.18 10 27.86 0 0 4 23.86 8 24.86 1 0 0 29.86 16 34.22 0 0 4 30.22 14

19 Special K GD 207.29 127 38.20 0 0 0 38.20 26 41.11 0 0 10 31.11 10 24.18 0 0 0 24.18 13 51.37 0 0 4 47.37 34 34.62 0 0 0 34.62 24 35.81 0 0 4 31.81 20

20 Hoopsnake LaVache CB 208.37 131 37.37 0 0 0 37.37 24 45.04 0 0 10 35.04 16 31.37 0 0 0 31.37 24 36.54 0 0 5 31.54 17 36.29 0 0 0 36.29 27 36.76 1 0 5 36.76 23

21 Windy City Red SD 209.21 132 30.46 0 0 0 30.46 15 42.55 0 0 6 36.55 20 27.90 1 0 0 32.90 28 38.19 0 1 5 43.19 30 30.18 0 0 0 30.18 17 34.93 1 0 4 35.93 22

22 SGO Pops SD 210.50 126 35.65 0 0 0 35.65 22 38.87 0 0 9 29.87 8 26.14 3 0 0 41.14 35 44.87 0 0 2 42.87 29 31.65 0 0 0 31.65 19 34.32 0 0 5 29.32 13

23 Cactus Lawman ELR 213.61 135 34.60 0 0 0 34.60 21 44.57 0 0 6 38.57 21 30.25 0 0 0 30.25 19 44.11 0 0 4 40.11 25 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 28 37.83 0 0 5 32.83 21

24 Judah Macabee FM 213.72 135 41.37 0 0 0 41.37 30 43.47 0 0 8 35.47 18 29.36 0 0 0 29.36 17 38.97 0 0 4 34.97 20 34.20 0 0 0 34.20 23 43.35 0 0 5 38.35 27

25 Audacious Annie LG 225.59 145 33.16 1 0 0 38.16 25 54.64 0 0 10 44.64 25 27.32 1 0 0 32.32 27 36.74 2 0 4 42.74 28 29.40 0 0 0 29.40 14 42.33 0 0 4 38.33 26

26 Colt Westyn M9 239.15 163 38.77 0 0 0 38.77 27 55.87 0 0 7 48.87 28 32.08 0 0 0 32.08 26 45.34 0 0 5 40.34 26 41.04 0 0 0 41.04 31 43.05 0 0 5 38.05 25

27 Red Jack CAB 245.81 162 37.52 2 0 0 47.52 34 62.06 0 0 8 54.06 33 29.04 0 0 0 29.04 16 43.43 0 0 4 39.43 24 35.99 0 0 0 35.99 26 39.77 1 0 5 39.77 29

28 Boulder Canyon Bob CC 248.10 141 24.32 0 0 0 24.32 3 40.48 0 0 10 30.48 9 28.82 1 0 0 33.82 30 43.00 0 0 5 38.00 23 42.06 1 0 0 47.06 34 74.42 1 0 5 74.42 42

29 Cactus Wen ES 255.13 174 31.48 0 0 0 31.48 18 49.46 2 0 5 54.46 34 40.67 2 0 0 50.67 40 48.07 1 0 5 48.07 36 33.51 0 0 0 33.51 22 40.94 0 0 4 36.94 24

30 Jimmy Yuma ES 256.19 172 36.82 0 0 0 36.82 23 48.35 0 0 4 44.35 24 30.49 0 0 0 30.49 21 53.64 0 0 0 53.64 40 46.51 1 0 0 51.51 36 44.38 0 0 5 39.38 28

31 Doc Moregun GF 265.29 155 43.89 3 0 0 58.89 41 53.24 2 0 5 58.24 36 36.57 1 2 0 61.57 42 31.07 2 0 4 37.07 22 24.25 0 0 0 24.25 5 29.27 0 0 4 25.27 9

32 Paca McMasters MS 273.03 178 42.52 4 0 0 62.52 42 43.97 0 0 10 33.97 15 31.44 0 0 0 31.44 25 45.51 0 0 5 40.51 27 38.53 0 0 0 38.53 29 69.06 0 0 3 66.06 40

33 Saddle Vamp GD 276.32 197 46.84 0 0 0 46.84 33 68.37 0 0 9 59.37 37 29.08 1 0 0 34.08 31 49.61 0 0 4 45.61 32 44.97 0 0 0 44.97 33 50.45 0 0 5 45.45 31

34 Blindman SD 276.61 195 52.57 0 0 0 52.57 38 51.57 0 0 9 42.57 22 35.60 0 0 0 35.60 33 50.38 0 0 3 47.38 35 43.41 0 0 0 43.41 32 59.08 0 0 4 55.08 35

35 Poncho Vita BW 301.00 213 46.69 0 0 0 46.69 32 68.82 0 0 9 59.82 38 35.13 0 0 0 35.13 32 44.22 2 0 5 49.22 37 49.48 0 0 0 49.48 35 58.66 1 0 3 60.66 39

36 Cpl. Quayne SD 311.11 212 49.03 0 0 0 49.03 35 59.28 0 0 8 51.28 32 49.10 0 0 0 49.10 39 50.72 0 0 5 45.72 33 55.14 3 0 0 70.14 41 50.84 0 0 5 45.84 32

37 Superstition Slim FCD 328.11 220 50.12 0 0 0 50.12 36 56.15 0 0 8 48.15 27 42.04 0 0 0 42.04 36 55.31 1 0 4 56.31 41 65.92 1 0 0 70.92 42 60.57 1 0 5 60.57 38

38 Queen Foraday LB 328.85 228 42.31 0 1 0 52.31 37 61.30 1 0 5 61.30 40 33.34 1 0 0 38.34 34 61.83 0 0 5 56.83 42 47.67 3 0 0 62.67 39 61.40 0 0 4 57.40 36

39 Wonderin Rose LCAB 330.35 221 41.17 3 0 0 56.17 39 50.81 3 0 5 60.81 39 44.06 0 0 0 44.06 38 44.80 1 0 5 44.80 31 55.08 3 0 0 70.08 40 49.43 2 0 5 54.43 34

40 Bitterroot Beaver LSD 332.90 221 41.12 1 0 0 46.12 31 69.98 1 0 0 74.98 43 33.99 2 0 0 43.99 37 56.42 0 0 4 52.42 39 51.51 2 0 0 61.51 38 58.88 0 0 5 53.88 33

41 G.W. Garrett CB 337.36 162 40.27 0 0 0 40.27 29 45.09 0 1 6 49.09 29 30.39 0 0 0 30.39 20 39.38 0 0 5 34.38 19 33.23 0 0 0 33.23 21 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 44

42 Katie Rose CL 357.31 235 58.86 0 0 0 58.86 40 80.19 0 0 6 74.19 42 51.77 0 0 0 51.77 41 55.20 0 0 3 52.20 38 61.28 0 0 0 61.28 37 64.01 0 0 5 59.01 37



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

43 Sagebrush Burns CB 457.47 257 89.71 0 0 0 89.71 43 94.76 0 0 10 84.76 44 64.67 0 0 0 64.67 43 79.04 0 0 4 75.04 43 71.03 0 0 0 71.03 43 77.26 0 0 5 72.26 41

44 Krayzpaw CB 586.34 260 83.14 3 1 0 108.14 44 81.44 0 0 10 71.44 41 68.36 9 0 0 113.36 44 105.08 3 0 0 120.08 44 70.64 2 0 0 80.64 44 82.68 2 0 0 92.68 43

45 Silent One (MDQ) JOW 5,999.94 270 46.29 1 0 0 999.99 45 61.12 0 0 6 999.99 45 35.18 0 0 0 999.99 45 53.31 3 0 2 999.99 45 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 45 DNF 0 0 0 999.99 45



Rio Cowboy April 2022 final - Main Match
4/2/2022

Match Results (category by time)

49'er (49+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Colt Westyn M9 239.15 163 38.77 27 48.87 28 32.08 26 40.34 26 41.04 31 38.05 25

B-Western

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Poncho Vita BW 301.00 213 46.69 32 59.82 38 35.13 32 49.22 37 49.48 35 60.66 39

Cattle Baron (75+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Silver Spurs Charlie CAB 138.92 51 30.00 14 14.91 1 20.85 7 26.17 12 29.70 15 17.29 2

2 Red Jack CAB 245.81 162 47.52 34 54.06 33 29.04 16 39.43 24 35.99 26 39.77 29

Classic Cowboy

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boulder Canyon Bob CC 248.10 141 24.32 3 30.48 9 33.82 30 38.00 23 47.06 34 74.42 42

Cowboy (any age)



Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Colt Laredo CB 141.61 41 24.94 6 26.11 7 21.39 8 22.06 6 25.97 8 21.14 6

2 Sanokee Sage CB 144.55 45 20.16 2 50.25 31 15.53 2 15.50 1 21.66 2 21.45 7

3 Hoopsnake LaVache CB 208.37 131 37.37 24 35.04 16 31.37 24 31.54 17 36.29 27 36.76 23

4 G.W. Garrett CB 337.36 162 40.27 29 49.09 29 30.39 20 34.38 19 33.23 21 150.00 44

5 Sagebrush Burns CB 457.47 257 89.71 43 84.76 44 64.67 43 75.04 43 71.03 43 72.26 41

6 Krayzpaw CB 586.34 260 108.14 44 71.44 41 113.36 44 120.08 44 80.64 44 92.68 43

Cowgirl (any Age)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kan-Do Kate CL 198.14 102 33.10 19 57.92 35 23.18 10 23.86 8 29.86 16 30.22 14

2 Katie Rose CL 357.31 235 58.86 40 74.19 42 51.77 41 52.20 38 61.28 37 59.01 37

El Patron (80+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Black Jack Flagg GP 140.58 45 31.45 17 22.20 4 19.41 5 20.45 4 26.63 11 20.44 4

El Rey (85+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cactus Lawman ELR 213.61 135 34.60 21 38.57 21 30.25 19 40.11 25 37.25 28 32.83 21



Elder Statesman (70+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 English Al ES 144.70 44 26.78 8 22.46 5 20.72 6 28.45 13 24.05 4 22.24 8

2 Splitthumb ES 180.37 86 28.22 11 42.94 23 31.20 23 24.48 9 25.99 9 27.54 11

3 Capt Steptoe ES 193.07 112 39.63 28 26.09 6 29.83 18 30.50 16 35.42 25 31.60 19

4 Cactus Wen ES 255.13 174 31.48 18 54.46 34 50.67 40 48.07 36 33.51 22 36.94 24

5 Jimmy Yuma ES 256.19 172 36.82 23 44.35 24 30.49 21 53.64 40 51.51 36 39.38 28

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Superstition Slim FCD 328.11 220 50.12 36 48.15 27 42.04 36 56.31 41 70.92 42 60.57 38

Frontiersman

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Judah Macabee FM 213.72 135 41.37 30 35.47 18 29.36 17 34.97 20 34.20 23 38.35 27

Grand Dame (70+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Swegian Lady GD 183.65 91 33.91 20 31.95 12 23.93 11 35.21 21 28.25 12 30.40 15

2 Special K GD 207.29 127 38.20 26 31.11 10 24.18 13 47.37 34 34.62 24 31.81 20

3 Saddle Vamp GD 276.32 197 46.84 33 59.37 37 34.08 31 45.61 32 44.97 33 45.45 31



Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Doc Moregun GF 265.29 155 58.89 41 58.24 36 61.57 42 37.07 22 24.25 5 25.27 9

Josie Wales

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Silent One (MDQ) JOW 5,999.94 270 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45 999.99 45

Lady B-Western

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Queen Foraday LB 328.85 228 52.31 37 61.30 40 38.34 34 56.83 42 62.67 39 57.40 36

Lady Cattle Baroness (75+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Claudia Feather LCAB 179.92 92 28.29 12 32.28 13 30.81 22 28.68 14 28.28 13 31.58 18

2 Wonderin Rose LCAB 330.35 221 56.17 39 60.81 39 44.06 38 44.80 31 70.08 40 54.43 34

Lady Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Audacious Annie LG 225.59 145 38.16 25 44.64 25 32.32 27 42.74 28 29.40 14 38.33 26



Lady Senior Duelist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bitterroot Beaver LSD 332.90 221 46.12 31 74.98 43 43.99 37 52.42 39 61.51 38 53.88 33

Lady Shootist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sassy Dancer LH 155.27 54 25.30 7 49.22 30 16.67 3 20.71 5 25.39 6 17.98 3

Lady Silver Senior (65+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 One Eyed Tess LV 195.55 118 29.94 13 35.51 19 33.08 29 29.85 15 39.41 30 27.76 12

Men Shootist

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Reverend Ledslinga SH 99.29 8 18.74 1 15.24 2 15.33 1 17.88 2 17.19 1 14.91 1

Senior (60+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Paca McMasters MS 273.03 178 62.52 42 33.97 15 31.44 25 40.51 27 38.53 29 66.06 40



Senior Duelist (60+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lefty Henderson SD 155.00 60 27.43 9 21.36 3 24.71 14 25.39 11 25.39 6 30.72 17

2 Windy City Red SD 209.21 132 30.46 15 36.55 20 32.90 28 43.19 30 30.18 17 35.93 22

3 SGO Pops SD 210.50 126 35.65 22 29.87 8 41.14 35 42.87 29 31.65 19 29.32 13

4 Blindman SD 276.61 195 52.57 38 42.57 22 35.60 33 47.38 35 43.41 32 55.08 35

5 Cpl. Quayne SD 311.11 212 49.03 35 51.28 32 49.10 39 45.72 33 70.14 41 45.84 32

Senior Gunfighter (60+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cripple Creek Kid SG 138.28 31 24.73 5 31.49 11 19.37 4 19.83 3 22.37 3 20.49 5

2 Dahoney SG 176.03 78 31.29 16 47.47 26 21.96 9 23.69 7 26.16 10 25.46 10

3 Dusty K-Bar SG 194.90 107 27.84 10 35.12 17 24.14 12 34.18 18 33.15 20 40.47 30

Wrangler (36+)

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Skinney McKinney MW 169.93 77 24.45 4 33.34 14 25.63 15 25.37 10 30.73 18 30.41 16


